      Compatible Filter Cartridges
www.aquastream.com.au Freecall: 1800 446 500
Benefits
• Removes sediment, chlorine taste
and odour
• Protects your system from scale
• Cyst Rated - 0.5 Micron Options
UniflowTM  Compatible Filter Cartridges are an affordable, safe replacement for traditional Zip

• Zip Chillmaster
• Zip Chilltap
Order Code Size Micron Description Flow
FZP-91290A 10” x 3.0” 0.5 Uniflow Compatible Zip 91290 Filter Cartridge
Suits 91289, 91290 2 LPM
FZP-91241A 10” x 2.5” 5 Uniflow Compatible Zip 91241 Filter Cartridge
Suits 91241 2 LPM
FZP -91240A 10” x 2.5” 0.5 Uniflow Compatible Zip 91240 Filter Cartridge
Suits 91240 2 LPM
FZP-28002A 10” x 2.5” 5 Uniflow Compatible Zip 28002 Filter Cartridge
Suits 28001 & 28002 2 LPM
FZP-52000A 10” x 2.5” 5 Uniflow Compatible Zip 52000 Filter Cartridge
Suits 51000, 52000 & 53000 2 LPM
    UNIFLOW COMPATIBLE FILTER
CARTRIDGES
Install Uniflow Compatible Cartridges only into appropriate housings and flush for a minimum of 5 minutes prior to use.